Willowcreek XC Invitational

Race Date
September 18, 21 Final Team Results
Girls
6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Taft Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 54 Average Time: 13:52.1
1 4004 Mia Sargent 1 1 12:51.5 12:51.5 0:00.0
2 3998 Maggie Lukowski 5 6 13:26.7 26:18.2 0:35.2
3 4001 Livia Nowaczyk 11 17 13:55.7 40:14.0 1:04.2
4 3990 Kristen Diesem 14 31 13:58.1 54:12.2 1:06.6
5 4005 Riley Sherwood 23 54 15:08.2  1:09:20.5 2:16.7
6 3987 Isla Coetzee (33) (87) 15:49.4  1:25:09.9 2:57.9
7 3992 Madeline Gibbs (39) (126) 16:12.5 1:41:225 3:21.0
8 4003 Sophia Rivera More Than 7 16:13.3  1:57:35.9 3:21.8
9 3994 Taylor Gleason More Than 7 17:04.4  2:14:40.4 4:12.9
10 3993 Kaylin Gl More Than 7 17:279  2:32:08.4 4:36.4
11 4000 Charley Monos More Than 7 17:33.4  2:49:41.8 4:41.9
12 4002 Callie Orchowski More Than 7 17:45.6  3:07:27.4 4:54.0
13 4007 Addison Witham More Than 7 18:21.4  3:25:48.9 5:29.9
14 3985 Adelyn Brazil More Than 7 18:35.6  3:44:24.6 5:44.1
15 3983 Tessa Ablin More Than 7 19:15.6  4:03:40.2 6:24.0
16 3984 Parker Blaylock More Than 7 22:07.4  4:25:47.7 9:15.9
17 3989 Prastuti Dahal More Than 7 22:16.1  4:48:03.8 9:24.6
18 3991 Lauren Gassaway More Than 7 25:04.3  5:13:08.2 12:12.8
19 3999 Julianna Marrero More Than 7 25:13.6  5:38:21.9 12:22.1
20 3988 Lola Call More Than 7 25:17.8  6:03:39.7 12:26.2
Team - Kahler Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 14:32.9
1 3794 Allie Eggebrecht 10 10 13:55.3 13:55.3 0:00.0
2 3796 Alliyah Hicks 12 22 13:56.3 27:51.7 0:01.0
3 3793 Anna Domingo 15 37 14:02.4 41:54.1 0:07.0
4 3799 Janelle Martinez 25 62 15:12.1 57:06.3 1.16.8
5 3797 Jordan Johnson 29 91 15:38.1  1:12:44.4 1:42.7
6 3789 Emma Alegria (45) (136) 16:39.7  1:29:24.2 2:44.3
7 3802 Ava Musch (46) (182) 16:40.2  1:46:04.4 2:44.8
8 3801 AnaMora More Than 7 16:40.2  2:02:44.7 2:44.8
9 3795 Mia Frausto More Than 7 17:16.2  2:20:00.9 3:20.8
10 3803 Elyse Ryan More Than 7 18:03.9  2:38:04.9 4:08.6
11 3792 AvaClark More Than 7 22:32.6  3:00:37.5 8:37.2
12 3791 Gianna Burleson More Than 7 22:33.1  3:23:10.7 8:37.8
Team - Ben Franklin Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 14:35.7
1 3421 Allison Sedevic 2 2 12:52.1 12:52.1 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 18, 21

Bib No Name

Team - Ben Franklin
Team Score (places): 93

3419 Julia Rogers

3414 Ellie Benjamin

3413 Kylie Baldazo

3415 Ava Brubaker

3418 Lauren Krutz

3420 Iris Schemel

3417 Gretchen Hildebrand
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Team - Hebron
Team Score (places): 98

3720 Chloe Suarez
3715 Avery Groen
3713 Megan Balas
3717 Julia Ludwig
3716 Hope Hetrick
3719 Addisyn Siminski
3721 Cecelia Torres
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Team - Col. Wheeler
Team Score (places): 115

3560 Reily Beach
3562 Cora Catalan
3568 Grace Mellis
3569 Myah Nelson
3575 Ella Torres
3566 Hayden Klimowicz
3567 EllaLiss

3574 Audrina Sims
3577 Elena Ward
3572 Lily Re

3578 Jazmine York
3571 Sophia Pietrzak
3564 Emma Fentress
3576 Alicia Vasquez
3573 Ava Schaaf
3565 Daisy Huizar
3570 Greta O'Brien
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Willowcreek XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:35.7
9 11 13:54.7 26:46.9 1:02.6
18 29 14:38.1 41:25.0 1:46.0
30 59 15:40.3 57:05.4 2:48.2
34 93 15:53.1 1:12:58.5 3:.01.0
(42) (135) 16:32.4  1:29:31.0 3:40.3
(68) (203) 19:545  1:49:255 7:02.4
More Than 7 22:23.6 2:11:49.2 9:31.5
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:47.1
6 6 13:31.2 13:31.2 0:00.0
7 13 13:44.1 27:15.4 0:12.9
26 39 15:25.3 42:40.7 1:54.1
27 66 15:30.5 58:11.2 1:59.2
32 98 15:44.6  1:13:55.9 2:13.3
(44) (142) 16:36.2  1:30:32.1 3:04.9
(66) (208) 19:23.9  1:49:56.0 5:52.6
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:02.3
13 13 13:57.3 13:57.3 0:00.0
21 34 14:57.3 28:54.7 1:00.0
22 56 15:01.2 43:56.0 1:03.8
28 84 15:34.2 59:30.2 1:36.8
31 115 15:41.3 1:15:11.6 1:43.9
(36) (151) 15:57.7 1:31:09.3 2:00.3
(37) (188) 16:08.1 1:47:17.4 2:10.7
More Than 7 17:05.9 2:04:23.3 3:08.5
More Than 7 17:14.4  2:21:37.7 3:17.0
More Than 7 17:23.1  2:39:00.8 3:25.7
More Than 7 17:43.9 2:56:44.8 3:46.6
More Than 7 18:18.6 3:15:03.5 4:21.2
More Than 7 18:56.7  3:34:00.2 4:59.3
More Than 7 19:28.3  3:53:28.6 5:30.9
More Than 7 19:59.8 4:13:28.4 6:02.4
More Than 7 21:22.4  4:34:50.8 7:25.0
More Than 7 22:12.7 4:57.03.5 8:15.3
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Race Date
September 18, 21

Bib No Name

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 166

Willowcreek XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 6

Average Time: 15:50.4

3764
3766
3763
3765
3759
3760
3762
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Kayla Pepelea
Avery Steele
Mia Morales
Kaila Smith

Ella Avila
Journey Bellamy
Rylee Klebs

Team - Grimmer
Team Score (places): 180

3683
3681
3685
3684
3682
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Finley Golder
Preslee Aguon
Febe Morey
Vivian Kelly

Catherine Amos-Mandala

Team - Fegely
Team Score (places): 187

3634
3635
3638
3641
3643
3637
3636
3639
3644

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

Jayla Bell
Addison Freiberg
Makaylin Kettwig
Jerzee Kurek
Paige Nellett
Kaylynn Ketchum
Gonzalez Isa
Jayda Kimbrew
Hope Tidwell

Team - Willowcreek

17
35
51
59

(61)

(69)

20
47
48
57

16
24
41
50
56

(58)

(67)

4 13:19.9 13:19.9 0:00.0

21 14:14.8 27:34.7 0:54.9
56 15:53.9 43:28.6 2:34.0
107 17:10.4 1:00:39.1 3:50.5
166 18:32.8  1:19:12.0 5:12.9
(227) 18:52.3  1:38:04.3 5:32.3
(296) 22:11.3 2:00:15.6 8:51.4

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 16:09.9

8 13:52.7 13:52.7 0:00.0
28 14:52.5 28:45.2 0:59.7
75 16:48.2 45:33.4 2:55.5

123 16:51.9 1:02:25.4 2:59.2
180 18:24.1  1:20:49.5 4:31.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 16:14.0

Team Score (places): 215

More Than 7
More Than 7

16 14:06.1 14:06.1 0:00.0
40 15:11.1 29:17.2 1.05.0
81 16:25.1 45:42.4 2:19.0
131 17:10.1  1:02:52.5 3:04.0
187 18:17.4  1:21:10.0 4:11.3
(245) 18:29.2  1:39:39.2 4:23.0
(312) 19:36.4  1:59:15.7 5:30.3
24:39.6  2:23:55.4 10:33.5

25:19.1  2:49:14.5 11:13.0

Finish Position- 9

Average Time: 17:22.5

4152
4155
4151
4159
4158
4156
4153
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Aubrey Clouse
Caylin Magallan
Skyla Clabaugh
Ryleigh Unger
Fiona Stifal
Jayci Napier
Anberlin Flowers

40
49
52
71

(72)

(73)
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3 12:53.3 12:53.3 0:00.0
43 16:14.2 29:07.5 3:20.8
92 17:01.4  46:08.9 4:08.0
144 17:12.3  1:03:21.3 4:19.0
215 23:31.1 1:26:52.5  10:37.8
(287) 23:37.1  1:50:29.7  10:43.8

(360) 23435 2:14:13.2  10:50.1
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Willowcreek XC Invitational

Race Date
September 18, 21 Final Team Results
Girls
6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Thomas Jefferson Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 219 Average Time: 16:32.1
1 4111 Maliha Kyle 19 19 14:49.6 14:49.6 0:00.0
2 4112 Raegan Ralph 38 57 16:09.1 30:58.8 1:19.4
3 4106 Ahana Bhardwaj 53 110 17:13.4 48:12.3 2:23.8
4 4107 Nora Duncan 54 164 17:13.7 1:05:26.0 2:24.0
5 4110 Annabelle Griswold 55 219 17:14.4  1:22:40.5 2:24.8

Team - St. Paul Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 292 Average Time: 18:32.7
1 3955 Sophie Clements 43 43 16:34.9 16:34.9 0:00.0
2 3954 Gemma Chargualaf 60 103 18:43.5 35:18.5 2:08.6
3 3962 Emma Sularski 62 165 19:02.9 54:21.5 2:27.9
4 3956 Sofia Fagen 63 228 19:08.4  1:13:30.0 2:33.4
5 3958 Mila Kantroski 64 292 19:13.5  1:32:435 2:38.5
6 3959 Meredith Novak (65) (357) 19:17.4  1:52:01.0 2:42.4
7 3961 Gabriella Prato (70) (427) 23:19.8  2:15:20.8 6:44.8

Team - Morgan Twp Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3925 Shiloh Otey Less Than 5 13:40.7 13:40.7 0:00.0
2 3922 Ella Buchko Less Than 5 13:54.1 27:34.9 0:13.3
3 3923 Lilie Dippo Less Than 5 14:09.5 41:44.4 0:28.8
4 3924 Hallie Hitz Less Than 5 14:58.2 56:42.6 1:17.4

Team - Boone Grove Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3492 Claire Wilson Less Than 5 17:30.7 17:30.7 0:00.0
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